Exciting News: Welcome to Rascal's Farmers Market!

Dear valued vendors, customers, and community members,

We are thrilled to share some exciting news with all of you! After decades of dedicated service and support from the Collinsville community, the Collinsville Farmers Market will now be transitioning into a new chapter as Rascal's Farmers Market. The keys of the business have been passed from one Rotarian to another and we look forward to serving this community in a new capacity.

This transition marks a new era for our beloved market, and we want to assure you that the core values and principles that have made our market a vibrant and inclusive gathering place will remain unchanged. Rascal's Farmers Market is committed to upholding the spirit of community, sustainability, and promoting local agriculture that the Collinsville Farmers Market has always stood for.

With the new ownership, we anticipate exciting developments and fresh ideas to enhance your shopping experience and bring even more diverse and high-quality products to our stalls. Rascal's Farmers Market will continue to prioritize the relationship between our vendors and customers, making sure everyone feels like family when they visit our market.

As we transition to the Rascal's Farmers Market brand, we encourage all our loyal vendors to continue showcasing their exceptional goods and produce. For new vendors interested in joining our market, we welcome you with open arms and encourage you to reach out to us to discuss the process.

We extend our heartfelt gratitude to the Collinsville community for your unwavering support over the years, which has been instrumental in making this market a vibrant success. We sincerely hope you will continue to walk this journey with us as we embrace the future with Rascal's Farmers Market.

Stay tuned for more updates and exciting announcements in the coming weeks as we work towards a seamless transition. If you have any questions or concerns during this time, please feel free to contact us at (618) 344-0222.

Thank you once again for being an integral part of our market community. We look forward to welcoming you all to Rascal's Farmers Market very soon!

Warm regards,

Eric & Ashley Stewart Owners